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Neighborhood Economics & Demographics Data

MIGRATION & MOBILITY

Moved Last Year

% of Residents

Very high values show a lack of stability in the
neighborhood. Very low values may represent
insularity to outsiders.

4.0%

Born Out of State

% of Residents

High in neighborhoods that attract new residents
from around the country.

11.7%

Foreign Born

% of Residents

Residents have immigrated to the U.S. from another
country and may or may not be naturalized citizens.

1.1%

RACE & ETHNIC DIVERSITY

"Race/Ethnicity: Self-reported to the US Census. Asian and Hispanic residents may identify with one of the more specific subcategories.".html_safe

Diversity Index

4
(100 is the most diverse)

More diverse than 4% of U.S.
neighborhoods.

White

Other Race / Two or More Races

Black or African American

Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islanders

Asian

Hispanic or Latino (Of Any Race)

American Indian and Alaska Native

100%

0.9%

0.9%

0.8%

0.6%

0.0%

0.0%

96.8%

0%
% of Homes

OCCUPATIONS

Executives, managers, & professionals

Sales and service workers

O�ice support workers

Factory workers & laborers

Farmers, foresters, & fishers

100%

30.5%

30.2%

11.3%

28.0%

0.0%

0%
% of Residents
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